OVER 25 YEARS
INDUSTRY EXPERIENCE
OPTIMISED LIGHTING
AND SAFETY SOLUTIONS
APS SHOVEL LIGHTING
CATALOG
APS-SUPPLY.COM
4

2.
17
”/5
5m
m
2.58”/65.5mm
3.94”/100mm
EQUIPMENT & OVER-DOOR LIGHTING
SPECIFICATIONS
SHOVEL / DRAGLINE LIGHTING
8
APS-SUPPLY.COM
INTERIOR LIGHTING
Cube Shockwave Dual LED Panel Light
Product Length Beam eLumens rLumens Voltage Watts Amps IP Rating Warranty
CSWD96PE Dual 12” (304mm) 210° Full-spread 8,670 Lu 10,848 Lu 110-277V AC 96W 0.87A IP68, IP69K 3 Years/Extended
CSWD192PE Dual 24” (610mm) 210° Full-spread 17,350 Lu 21,696 Lu 110-277V AC 192W 1.75A IP68, IP69K 3 Years/Extended
Cube Shockwave Dual
Features
• 210° Full-spread beam pattern
• Vibration: 15.6 Grms

application needs. The dual panel Shockwave provides a 210° beam spread for optimal flood lighting.
11.97”/304mm~47.87”/1216mm
10.24”/260m
m
1.87”/47m
m
• Reinforced Gasketed Bezel
• Clear bezel for wider dispersion
• CISPR 25
• 3 Years/Extended warranty
• Dim (L): 12” (304mm) / 24” (610mm)
• Weight: 5.8 lbs (2.63kg) / 11.6 lbs (5.26kg)
CSWD192PE
Cube Shockwave Single LED Panel Light
Product Length Beam eLumens rLumens Voltage Watts Amps IP Rating Warranty
CSWS48PE Single 12” (304mm) 180° Full-spread 4,340 Lu 5,424 Lu 110-277V AC 48W 0.44A IP68, IP69K 3 Years/Extended
CSWS96PE Single 24” (610mm) 180° Full-spread 8,670 Lu 10,848 Lu 110-277V AC 96W 0.87A IP68, IP69K 3 Years/Extended
CSWS144PE Single 36” (914mm) 180° Full-spread 13,010 Lu 16,272 Lu 110-277V AC 144W 1.31A IP68, IP69K 3 Years/Extended
CSWS192PE Single 48” (1219mm) 180° Full-spread 17,350 Lu 21,696 Lu 110-277V AC 192W 1.75A IP68, IP69K 3 Years/Extended
Cube Shockwave Single
Features
• 180° Full-spread beam pattern
• Vibration: 15.6 Grms